Short-Term High Yield Bond (SHYB)

Report Date: January 2026

Growth of 1,000

2,400
2,200
2,000
1,800

1,600

VAMI

1,400
1,200
1,000

800
2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024

Risk/Return

6%

4%

2% O

Compound ROR

0%
0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9

Sharpe Ratio

Short-Term High Yield Bond (SHYB) O Barclays US Agg Bond . Barclay Hedge Fund Index

Monthly Returns Live Performance Data

1.0

Index Description

Short-Term High Yield Bond (SHYB) represents
a quantitatively-based, absolute return, multi-
strategy index. Designed to enhance active
premium and dynamic risk protection, this
index utilizes multiple uncorrelated tactical
strategies with allocations to high vyield
assets. Investment solutions tracking the index
will benefit from transparency, high liquidity,
low degree of volatility, and positive response
to rising or falling interest rates.

For more information on and Profitscore's
other indicies, please visit
www. ProfitScorelndex.com

Key Features

= Liquid transparent investments

m Tactical models to minimize systematic
risk

= Multiple models to mitigate model
specific risk

m Allocates to HY credit default swaps

m Long and short positions

Important information:

Contact

John McClure, President & CIO
phone ::208-489-5286

email ::john.mcclure@profitscore.com



http://www.profitscoreindex.com
http://www.liquidindexes.com

Short-Term High Yield Bond (SHYB)

Reward Statistics (Annual)

Compound ROR
Average ROR
Max Gain
Consecutive Wins
% Winning Years
Average Gain

Gain Deviation

Short-Term High Yield Bond (SHYB)

4.51%
4.85%
26.81%

81.25%
6.88%
5.14%

Barclays US Agg Bond

2.27%
2.41%
8.46%

81.25%
4.03%
3.01%

PROFITSCORE

CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, INC.

Barclay Hedge Fund Index

5.36%
5.60%
12.56%

81.25%
8.03%
3.61%

Risk Statistics (Monthly)

Standard Deviation
Worst Loss
Consecutive Losses
% Losing Months
Average Loss

Loss Deviation

Short-Term High Yield Bond (SHYB)

1.62%
-3.24%

38.98%
-0.91%
0.80%

Barclays US Agg Bond

1.30%
-4.15%

44.07%
-0.87%
0.93%

Barclay Hedge Fund Index

1.81%
-9.16%

36.16%
-1.33%
1.48%

Risk/Reward Statistics (Annual)

Sharpe Ratio (1%)
Sortino Ratio (1%)

Short-Term High Yield Bond (SHYB)

0.64
1.25

Barclays US Agg Bond

0.41
0.30

Barclay Hedge Fund Index

1.00
0.71
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